
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

0 

19 

250 

71 

81 

471 

9 

35 

51 

22A 

88A 

80 

83A 

901 

43A 

25 

88 

2A 

113 

06 

94 

3 

40 

50 

58A 

193 

58 

071 

Name 

George F. Balbach 

Bob Borden 

Larry Ligas 

Gregg Frey 

Nicolas Clemence 

Jim Kelleher 

John Stephens 

Tom Benjamin 

Frank Boucher 

Linwood Staub 

Alfonso Tomita 

Craig Lyons 

Pedro Strobl 

Justin Johnson 

R. Burt Williams 

Roman Tucker 

Robert Mocas 

Robert Pink 

Maor Primo 

Skott Burkland 

Thomas Grudovich 

Sharon Adelman 

Lisa Weinberger 

Gordon Beavers 

James Cullen 

Jose Iturbe 

John Kish 

Gary Glanger 

Class 

8AP 

8AP 

8AP 

8AP 

8BP 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BP 

8CP 

8AP 

8NC 

8RS 

8CP 

8AP 

8BS 

8DP 

8CP 

8BS 

8BP 

8AP 

8AP 

8RS 

8CP 

8NC 

8AP 

8AP 

8BS 

Best Tm 

2:39.049 

2:41.731 

2:45.482 

2:46.817 

2:46.915 

2:47.562 

2:48.141 

2:48.616 

2:48.708 

2:49.667 

2:49.948 

2:50.012 

2:52.608 

2:52.732 

2:53.827 

2:57.253 

2:57.554 

2:57.961 

2:59.010 

2:59.146 

2:59.307 

2:59.671 

2:59.814 

3:00.698 

3:04.909 

3:13.091 

3:14.019 

Year 

1966 

1971 

1961 

1970 

1967 

1962 

1972 

1969 

1969 

1972 

1973 

1967 

1972 

1970 

1970 

1972 

1969 

1972 

1967 

1969 

1966 

1965 

1972 

1985 

1970 

1972 

1973 

1971 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Daimler SP250 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911S 

Lotus Super Seven 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 911S 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911T 

Porsche 911/S 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo Berlina 

Alfa Romeo Spyder 

Datsun 240Z 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

Porsche 911 

Ginetta G4 

Ginetta G4R 

Toyota Celica 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 914-6 

Porsche 911T 

Porsche 911E 

Fiat 124 Coupe 

Color 

Blue/Orange 

Orange 

Red/Blue 

Silver/Red/Black 

White 

Red/Silver 

Red/Silver 

Green 

Blue 

Gray/White/Red 

Red/White 

Blue/Yellow 

White 

Orange 

Blue 

Purple 

Red/Gold 

Blue 

Green 

White/Blue 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Silver/Blue 

Red 

White/Blue 

Red 

Red 

Hometown 

Lake Bluff IL 

Columbia SC 

Largo FL 

Macungie PA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Sugar Land TX 

Southlake TX 

Boulder CO 

Greenfield WI 

Doylestown PA 

San Antonio TX 

Newport Beach CA 

Guadalupe Nuevo Leon Mexico 

Plano TX 

Kingwood TX 

Attica MI 

Hudson OH 

Humble TX 

Dallas TX 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Palm Beach FL 

Free Union VA 

Naperville IL 

Elkins AR 

Burlingame CA 

San Antonio TX 

Burnet TX 

Dallas TX 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group  8 

Group 8 Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:31:54 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/3/2016 10:20 AM 


